

MR NEW Policy

Repair of Road from Inmangangj Gumbatia main
Road To Pakkaba.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RWD Inmangangj DIVISION

Block - Gumbatia SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

598

CON:- SATYENDRA KUMAR.

(3) Const. of C.B. by providing well graded material etc job.		
9.14 wide P-2 item (3)		
27.91 m ³ @ Rs. 1789/- 88 m ³ Rs. 49956/-		
(4) W.B.M. Graveling - 2 materials		
Paving spreading and comping stone aggregates etc - job.		
9.14 wide P-3 item (4)		
20.48 m ³ @ Rs. 3039/- 13 m ³ Rs. 61542/-		
20.25 m ³ @ Rs. 3039/- 13 m ³ Rs. 61542/-		
(5) W.B.M. Graveling - 3 materials		
etc - job.		
9.14 wide P-4 item (5)		
33.40 m ³ @ Rs. 2912/- 61 m ³ Rs. 97284/-		
Rs. 345167/-		

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf. Rs. 345167=00
(6) Prime cost					
Pl. and applying primer cost					
With bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty. vide P-4 item (6)					
445.90 m ² @ Rs. 41=19/m ² Rs.					18367=00
(7) Prime and applying primer cost					
With bitumen emulsion					
(Rs-1) etc - 50					
Qty. vide P-5 item (7)					
3162.5					44180=00
3156.47 m ² @ Rs. 13297/m ² Rs.					44096=00
(8) Pl. and applying and rolling of					
Close graded porous bituminous					
material of comm thickness					
etc - 50					
Qty. vide P-6 item (8)					
719.47 m ² @ Rs. 186=82/m ² Rs.					134411=00
(9) Pl. and applying top coat					
With bitumen emulsion (Rs-1)					
Qty. vide P-7 item (9)					
3392.00 m ² @ Rs. 11=72/m ² Rs.					39754=00
(10) Pl. and applying sand layer					
bituminous concrete with					
100-120 TPH Bitumen etc - 50					
Qty. vide P-7 item (10)					
145.73 m ³ @ Rs. 9092=45/m ³ Rs.					1325043=00
					Rs. 1906830=00
					1906922=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			C.F. Rs.		1906922 ^{ndo} 1906838
(11) Road widening work					
applied thermoplastic compound					
con B.T. 400/1000					
9.14 wide p-8 item (11)					
310.00 m ² @ Rs. 735/-					Rs. 228083 ⁷⁵ 228083
(12) P.V. and fixing of 14 ft					
mm grey concrete					
etc - 100					
9.14 wide p-8 item (12)					
3 no. @ Rs. 9161.02 each					Rs. 27483 ¹⁰⁰ 27483
(13) P.V. and fixing of					
2800 concrete					
etc - 100					
9.14 wide p-8 item (13)					
(i) 600mm					
10 no @ Rs. 3330.55 each					Rs. 33306 ¹⁰⁰ 33306
(ii) 600mm circular					
2 no @ Rs. 4455.30 each					Rs. 8911 ¹⁰⁰ 8911
(iii) 600mm x 450mm					
2 no @ Rs. 4340.17 each					Rs. 8680 ¹⁰⁰ 8680
(14) Recm-15 wide km. stone					
of standard design					
9.14 wide p-9 item (14)					
(i) km. stone 3 no @ Rs. 2106.70					Rs. 6320 ¹⁰⁰ 6320
(ii) 200m stone 6 no @ Rs. 596.82					Rs. 3581 ¹⁰⁰ 3581
					Rs. 2229202 ¹⁰⁰ 2229202
					2223286 ¹⁰⁰

Continuation

15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					2223286.200 B.F. Rs. 2223202.00
15) Plastering with C.M. (1:4) on brickwork etc - 506.					
94.4 wide p. 9 stem (15)					
44.16 m ² @ Rs. 134.45/m ²					Rs. 6821.10
16) Plastering on new concrete surface etc - 506.					
94.4 wide p. 9 stem (16)					
44.16 m ² @ Rs. 95.63/m ²					Rs. 4223.50
17) Plastering of total by the road side on 0.6 m deep rein holes etc - 506.					
94.4 wide p. 10 stem (17)					
78 no. 2 @ Rs. 799 = 22892					Rs. 62329.50
					Rs. 2296585.00
					2296665.00
total 127, 6157					275600.00
total 17, 15600					Rs. 275590.00
total 17, 15600					Rs. 22966.00
total 17, 15600					Rs. 18693.00
					Rs. 2613834.00
Subtotal - kr 25/02/21					2613929.00
J.E.					C.P. Sub 05/05/21
work has been completed as per direction of e/s.					
Subtotal - kr 25/02/21					
J.E.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total Work done as per MB	2613929				00
First & Final Bill Rs	2613929				00
Limit as per Allotment	2613834				00
	Balance Rs	65346			00
By sd @ 5%	130692				00
By GST @ 1%	26138				00
By SUST @ 1%	26138				00
By LCC @ 1%	26138				00
By Jt @ 1%	26138				00
SF	24933				00
Roy	73873				00
By cheque Rs	2279784				00
Grand Total	2613834				00

Passed for Rs 2613834/- twenty six lakh. this term thousand eight hundred thirty four & pay for Rs 2279784/- twenty two lakh. Seventeen nine thousand seven hundred eighty four only.

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division
Bhanganj (Gaya)

9.6.21

FOR NO - RNB20210608324

FOR NO - 11.06.21

Suben Laksh

Continuation